PCE Datenblatt

Artikel-Nr.
Bezeichnung
Langbeschreibung
GTIN (EAN)
Ursprungsland
Zolltarifnummer
Nettogewicht
Mindestbestellmenge

ETIM 9.0
Werkstoff des Geh&uses

C€

60000020

Kabeltr. Deckenbefestigung Z-DB038
Kabeltr. Deckenbefestigung Z-DB038
9003399135651

DE

39269097

0,400 kg

1

EC000191
sonstige

-

https:/www.pcelectric.at'shop/de/?func=detail &artnr
=60000020
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Connection

tothe future

Anderungen und Druckfehler vorbehalten!
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